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grave LO9ATION BLANK

LOCATION 0]?''TfeE^^4VE OF

.Alien... Willi.affi^^^
(Surname.) - ■(•Number.) (First Name andlnitials.')"

.Priy^te Go,. H :^y.'^rd Inf.,
(Eank.) (Organization.)

DATE OF BURIAiAVl^USt! . Isti, . 10.13 ,

PLAGE OF. BUEiAAn©rlG^ Ceaotergr No,6
(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map referenc

must specify clearly what map is used.

.B.^^oliles ^r. Meu^ ifo^goa)

I  GEAVE NUMBEE. NC.,. . 18.
•  HOW MAEKED: Name Peg?. UQS. . . ! . . Cross?.

Headboard? -.. BottlelfSO.
IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?. . .Qn®.
Was one fastened to name peg or y- ■

stake used as a grave marker?. .A®.®.
If name unknown and tags missing, description and marks

should be given here:

(Signature and(^Eank of Eeporting Officer.)
This portion to be forwarded to Adj. Gen'l., "G. H. Q., A. E. F.
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NAI^AE

7>uu ^
residence
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO 293 A C

Allen, William H, August 20, 1929

Mr* Charles A* Castle,
Tremont Bldg*,

Boston, Mass,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the Administrator of the
estate of the late Pvt. vailiam H. Allen, Co. H. 103rd Inf., whose remains are
now interred in the Meuse Argonno A mer. Cty. Romagne-sous-Montfaucon, Meuse,
Prance.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If 80, give her complete address

3. If he is survived by a mothe

mother thru adoption, or

who stood in loco parent;
ing to the terms of Sect
closed Act, give her nam'
relationship in the space"

other woma

A

A^o

For The Quartermaster G'dtieral,

Very truly yours,

Z Incle.

Act of Congress

Envelope

■jOHN T'.. HARRIS,
Major, Q. U. Corps,

Assistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER OENERAU

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

Allen* William H* • 1232 Adm July 7* 1930»

l£r* Chas* A* Castle*
Tremont Bldg»*
Boston* Mass*

Dear Sirs

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved
May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the 'demeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried?

If so, give her name and address:

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman

who stood in loco parentis to him ac
cording to the terms of Section 4
of the enclosed Act as amended? . i ' '

If so, give her name and addrespv/

For The Quartermaster

Enclosures:

Envelope

Act

Amendment

.SO*.

NO.

NO.

-MIL 10
it

ry -fenjljl'^oun

' 'A.„D. H^jGHES,
Captain, Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OI'PICE OP THE QUARTERMASTER QENE^»L
/^\ A WASHINSTON

3  s^"S ■
. Mrs. Jessie E. Allen - ^

35 School St., ^
Roxhury, llass. C\ I

'  ̂7

Dear Madeun:

Tour attention le inrlted to the encloeed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers» sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to malca a pllarimaaa to
these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the mother of the
late pvt. V/illiaiL H» Allen, Co.PI, L03d Inf., v/hose renains are nov/ interred

in the lleuse-Argoruis AJ-srican <^ec.etei^f, RoLic.gne-sous-i:ontfaucon, lieuse, i'rance.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is surTived
by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address In order that action may be taken to extend an Invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothere and widowe are entitled to make the pil
grimage.

In the event your eon was survived by a widow who has since re
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

no postage

For your reply, you may use the ancloaed envelope which requlree

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours.

Wv

2 incla. U

mIIioT'""' hahhiCmV^
tejor. Q. «. CorpV. . ̂

Assistant.



Mlen^llianj^ 4^^
(SiirnamG^^^ (Cnristian name in full.) (Army serial

^  (Rank and orgiinization.)

State your relationship to the deceased

Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? fifry
■(Yos or no.)

liJIpains are brought to the United States, db you
sh them interred in a national cemetery?' / (Yesorno.)

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full infoma-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of pcr-ioii to receive rcma'ns.) (Exjiress olTice.) (Telegraph otDce.)

(Number and street.) (ffiity or town.) (State.)

(Sign here) —
(over) y

(Number and street or rural route.) (City, town, or p.ist ollice.) (State.)
Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—ons



•  Ci A ̂ [)
Le'^^r Sent to; ^ .• , ,->^0

I X.^ W \ ^ ^

Vrs J. E. Allen

1903 Colunbus Ave.

Postcn, llass.

yJ-AjV.-\p.VM..'

U - ̂
(j- ^



In reply refer to:
293.8 G-R# 7282

StoY. 28, 1922.

Hrs. JMile B. Allsa* ,
31) Sdiool St. , ^

Hoxtur;;/, Illass.

i

Dear Ifadaw

The Quartermaster General desires that you bo infoi'med that

the permanent grave ofUie late WUllBai B. Allen, PrlTate, Co. B,

lOSrd Xnfantxy, ia Orave 12, Beir 42, Blook: S, Mensa-Arflenne iaerloan

Cantery, Bcnag&a-saae-IBmtfaaoaa, DepartmAt of Mease, Iraaoa.

This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries

to bo maintained by this Government in iSurope, iiach grave v/ill

be marked by a headstone of white marble, of suitable design,

with name, rank, organization, date of soldier's death and State

from which ho came. The headstones vdll be placed at all graves

in connection with the improvement worTc now in progress, as soon

as possible and without waiting for special action or request on

the part of relatives.

In effecting removal, the utmost care and revaronoe ware

exacted and more then/V/illingly accorded by those performing this

aacred duty. The grave of the deceased will be perpetually main*

tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting

place of our heroes,

Very truly yours,

wiAiLZD''

OEC 1- 1922

22/128 l/AiCl.R*S*

H. J. oomoi,
AsulabtouL.



G.R.S. Form #114 B I* • •
DATE„_.11/17/21„,„

1. NAME - SERIAL No.—

bank PyA.*. ORGANIZATION Q.Q..„.B„lQ5r.<L_In£-

GRAVE LOCATION Amer. Bazoilles-sur-Meuse - _Yosges_
CTY. NAME NUMBER

430

GRAVE ROW

1

PLOT

2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION 18.. -BaZOill-es-SU^-M.ettSe-,—-
GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.

COORDINATES • 346-_21... . 170-12..„

CONCENTRATED TO 42Q.
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

B.8,?L0iJLLftar.aurrrJIauae*..
CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

...Jj3Jd3JlJig.-J0j£-_jr.aaoTB^..

SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS.
DATE

.iLat-af-xaooJia..-
GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT CEMETERY

SIGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR

ROW

Block

3-., FINAL GRAVE LOCATION Xl/3l/Zl 13.
DATE GRAVE

CEMETERY

\

el



O. Zl.8. B'orm. No. 1 6-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT ANO REBURiAL

Place

Date September 30th 1921*

1. Remains of Serial NuMBER....®§.Sa.9

Rank Organization i

2. Disinterred (date) : September 30thl921» From (give complete location): Grave 430*

Anerican Military Cemetery, G»R,S« Code ̂  G, BazoillGSj (Yosges),France.

By : Group 1. Unit .S.e.q.ti.^...4.»..

3. Reburied (date): In (give complete location):

.So..'v:*.....ll.7th^.,.lg.g.X^....,Gxa.Y.e....I.3.,....R.Qw...4.2.,....Bl.Q.o.ij;....D.a.....C.eine..t.e.ry...,123.2-,

By : Group .Re.l!Ur.ial....S Unit. Nature of reburial
Tiinftd OaRVet

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

Buried in uniform, blanket and wooden box. Body badly decomposed, recognition

•iffipos-s-iblei

5. (a) Identification tags: Buried witb body ? On grave marker ?

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks:

Hospital record and record of reburial in bottle on body. Disc on cross and

body read; William X ̂  Allen. No effects found.

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(а) Height (actual measurement)

(б) Weight (estimated) ' /

(c) Hair—Color Npne.ft

Quantity !

Characteristics

(d) Hair on face—Color :

Location ; ;

Quantity m.

(e) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missing parts) ...y.l&i.bl ©..•

Diagram represe

S  9 ID

nts the mouth wide open

... OOODa2 23 24 25 26 27
Nob. 9,10,11 Missing after deat

if) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty) .
,  Mob. 12,13,14,15,19,30.31

Npn©,_visible, Silyer ,fil 1 ings*
Mo. 20 Broken.

A. U.Dufault

7, Disinterment
supervised by Approved : Wm

^|itle).^...lat....Ly...,.Q.,.MO.n
8. Reburial

supervised by Appr^
wTitlfll dartt©B W»p " ^ Gagjtcift--

X.

.ounger.



G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION BMoiU

To "be prepared in triplicate. DATE...Se£tj9m^r_30th__l^^

REPORT OF DlSiNTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY
}

DlSiNTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters.

1. Name

2. No.

3. Rank

4. Org.

5. D.D.

6. C.D.

AlUtt. - Williare H--®-

68580

Pvt.

7

jm.

WILLIAM ̂  ALLEN.

Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

10. Name

11. No.

12. Rank .

13. Org.

14. (a) D.D.

(h) D.B.
-A

7. Grave No. 4^ Sec.

8. Plot Row

9.

Vr--'—V.r-, < -
Discrepancy found^upon cpisinterment

15. Grave No. Sec.

16. Plot Row ___

17- . . Ha.DlaftreBSnpleg*

19. Commune or town

21. Country _.__Xr.iWJSIL.

18. Cemetery JUaer-

20. Dept. or County ...yp.fggji...:

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No....j5

23. Disinterred (Date) _ By ...A,R.CHtaaSX.

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name ...WILLIAM.H,..ALLBN«— Serial No. ■

Rank - Organisation __ Co. H 103rd Inf. O**'

25. Was identification disc found on grave inarkei-? On hodjr? ...leg.#.

.  Signature Junior Technical Assistant

PREPARATION
S.A.BIRD.

26. What other means of identification were on bod/? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Fonnl6a accompllihod.
27. Condition of body fiddly--deppwpooed,- Feoognitifia.lnpoMlblftt

28. Nature of burial -unifomax-Bnd-hlankejt«...,- -

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above? - ^ ir. -M  - -

50. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date..

31. Casket sealed by - - —...

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor)..,,..^
A.R.GHENBI,



Serial No....

SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No.

32. Designation of body:

Name .. •».]?_
■)

Rank Organization _ Oe*M I08rd Xaf*

33. Consigned to;

Name of Permanent C8metery_HeuB®_^gonne Amar.^l232_-_^»agne-_»ou«-Btotttfau_«^
A.R.CHENB^'i'^**34 . Casket boxed and marked (Date By.

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct.

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector

36. Remarks
let Lt* Q^'^CT*

hea

37. Shipped from point of Operation: {Date)__S«J|tember _30th_1921»^

To point of Concentration ..N®ufchfiteau,(_VoBgeB_)_ IVanc®»
(Name

Convoyer Signature Shipping Officer nsp-t., Q-'

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representative..

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration; Date...J..S.O__0£.UJ^-4i

To Permanent Cemetery Romagne-sou8-Montfaocn,(MeuBe) France.

Convoyer...9l.\_^_!5;_L®™?,.T....Signature Shipping Off Gap
40. Received: Date

-t»- - Q"*"^ • C.

G.R.S. Representat ive

41. Re Interred. liaLLse-Arsonne -Gehie-te-ry: -iSSa.— -I-7-tfc^ lOSlr
(Date

42. Grave No. _ Section....

43.
Bio-cfc-D 42

el

JEL
G.R.S. Representative^,/

Jarr.en IV. Yoanger,
Captain C.

• •



Q. R. S. Form No. liSO
SHIPFIMO iNQinEY
•  , (Revised) ■

6*6 al
.. DEPARTMENT- '

OmcE of; THE Qu^termaster General: OF

GRAVES REGISTKAtION SERVICE
. IBMIESNfiXfiHX ' .

HbboJcdn, N,J-

FROM: CM'ef)Gra;yes R(3giBtrationrSer^c6,- Q'.;M; 0. r ' * ' • • . • .; .

Mro i J. idr ■^Vt^,C.P03'Qbljoo^u® Ay©, , Boeton, MaBo.
\ A-' "'' : .."A' " - I j:' ; t;u. ..-v. ' ' ■ •/< ; lArr; ;/-

Sub^ot: Remains of...

The records of this office show' that y«etititi6ay6|85i$683tiyHFWjMM^
1.1 ifii:

i*. ' ' ■ ' ■ " ■ ■ ■ . ■ ■ . ' ' . •

If these arl"',hot th^ cOrrieci instrucjliohs, please coirect themA ' Mahe corredtions on'^reVei'se side df'this
P' ' ' -■ b . , .V ■ , ^ 'The pear^ij^^J^tive .may chp()se, between): Cl)yp the body, to any addr^,.ip..ithe United States;

(2) interment in Arlihgtbn, Va., ot any bther N^^Ational Cemetery; or (3) remain in Europe.
5y authority of .thei.Qi^termi^ter, General. - ,

CnABLES C. PlEEOE,
' ' "-'r 'M. , l i Major,U.S.A.

■ ■ i ' - ' '■ ' , '■ ■■ ' ' . ■ . ' ' ' '• ' ' ' ' '' •' *' • •■'l 1 ■ .'1 . ' ' < • ■ . . j , ^
If atjl bjank spaces beiow are not filled but; it wiH necessitate a return of this paper and a SERIOUS

DELAY in the shipment of this body. State in each case WHETHER these relatives are STILLIJWNG.

NAME OF— ^
' u ' ' I t

NO. AND STREET.
,  <■ * " V, • , J • , •

TOWN. STATE.

Was soldi or tnarraea:?
Soldier's widow...

1

Soldier's children. 2

3
■

Father

Mother
/* • '

f L-ii..; f . .
■  ̂ ' ' 1

Brothers. J «
est first.)

3

L......:...:.. J.::;..! ..... '
1

:i.Lj 1 ■

Sisters. ^
(Naise oldi'
est first)

2

3  . .^ ..

Date

.  ̂ c, . .r> ,,

.1 / ■ ■■ J ' ■

Signature

Address — Relationship
Important.—CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper. (OVBB.)



1920.

I, the undersigned, am the ---—-—— and nearest living relative of the within-shamed
(Relationship.) •

soldier, and desire the following disposition of his remains, viz:
(Strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired.)

1. As stated on first page of this sheet.

2. To he returned to the U. S. and shipped to
(Name.)

(R. R. station;) (State.)

3. To he returned to the U. S. and huried in ... National Cemet^.

4, To remain in Europe, for hurial in a permanent American Cemetery.

Signature

INSTilUCTIONS FOR FILLING OUT.

.1. If diefinite'instruction as to the disposition or a hody are not received from the nearest lelatiye
within two weeks of its amval at New York, burial will he made without further notice in the World War
Section of Arlington National Cemetery. '

.2. The transfer of bodies will he made,ENTIRELY at Government expense.

'  • 3.. Tb^ papdr JimST iE S^^ WHO. I^: T^ kin IN THE
QRDER shown in the square on the other side of this sheet.

4". This paper miist he rieiturned showing the name and address" of each of the nearest liying relative^
in the spaces provided therefor on the other side of this sheet. i

■ 5.;:;If th^re are minor chilclreji of the deceased soldier and ho widow, the LECrAlLY APPOINTED
GUARDIAN of the "children shoiild ascertain their wishes and act for them in this matter.

6. If YOU are not the nearest relative, please ask the nearest restive, if living hear you, to jSU but this

7. If YOU are not the nearest living relative and do not know who or where the nearest relatives are,
please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mad to this office'. • v'

'  . 8. You are requested to' xeturh this paiper'AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the case of this body.

9. Use the inclosed envelope—pay. ho postage. a—tsm

mm



T-V

-  f
ly - 7282 V p

compilation of Disposition of r£'^.ns daTa
1

I. LOCATION INDEX CxJlDi

(a) Name Ssr. ilo. 68580,...^

Co) a^a-k ... Organi nation ... C® • 103ra
I  \ n , a .,7-30-18 ^'"SO of DWKIA(c) Date of dcatb death

TYP

II. RSG-ISTRttTION Chech Reg., Card Inf.against Loc.ina-Inf.)-
(a) Grave No.». Row Plot oect- ..

AXXen (mother) I-905 - :MaBa^:jLTfl.y.BoHtoa,(b) Emerg. - Oolaabixa Avs., (1903) Uass.
—  ' CKR

III.Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases —

rv. Infcmation, on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittul was based.

s  —

192V. Following advics forwarded to Europe by[2^"®r°of transraittar^y-

PAPG^fic .2, ■ noi .10 BE. BETUSD. ;
Dec io 192

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G.R.S.Koboken, N.J#

VII- SU?PLi3.!£NTiiRY REQUESTS

Date of Relationship
and Source and nune I??sires

VIII- Form 115 received fr^ G.R.S- Koboken, N,Lj ^.r./.-5r:.-^...i92 /

COUNTRY

C-....S- FORJi IIS'A
August , 1920

2 ^ mimn
o»666/iV:3

Ci!.IETSay NO, AC,

&  6

ux-n^



fern. 6

G. B. S. Form No. 16-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMERT AND REBURIAl

Place.
"Basrolties"

Date

1. Eismains of Wi-l-h-iTSnt-ffi—A-iieir Serial NumbEB—ggggQ..

OBSAinzAmoN —Rank.

2. Disinterred (date): From (give complete location):

5ji 1921

By: Group.
iS:

Unit.

3. Reburied (date):

-1.921

By: Group ^

In (give complete location):

ifarji..JIi3^.-A3LQ.„CainA..II.Qj»...6.

--

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment:

~Tr;B';"UairoCT;"piie6"i)W;"i>aaiy"^ecwpbwavr6aWTS"ff"not""3?&"c5pit"zii^^^

5. (a) Identification tags: Buried with body? On grave marker? —
Y©8 I9B

(&) Otbcr means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks:

""Bot'tlo" yori^ainln'^' Ro'spV'recor9"'f6u^^ oii^ in "Box

—-wltfa:-rgmaina - —

6- Wbat does examination of body show as regards the following identifjfing items?

(а) Height (actual measurement)

(б) Weight (estimated)

8  9

(c) Hair—ColorApparently
Quantity

1V>

Characteristics ■2tTalgh1r
(d) Hair on face—Color ^0116

Location u

Dlagresi represents the mouth wide open.

Quantity

(e) Permanent marks on body (old soars, peculiarities, or ,, i9

missing parts)

////:' ̂  ■
32

21 ^28

uouu
22 23 24 25 26 27

(f) Woxmds or mining pai'ts (received at time of casualty).
None

A.a. Maol^ S0^6/
-WhBG-l»V -I:™ -

7. Disinterment
supervised by^—- Approved:

(TJde

8. Rebiirial
supervised^

a—7S32

Approved:
' owry^vTi
It, '.r.c.

n* (T • Ball
lt#.--Gol lie-G-i-



T

COMPILAf ̂moN (

file - 7282

#
OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

O \I. Location Index Caed:

(а) Name ALLEN, William" H. Ser. No .qS.^M
(б) Rank Organization

(c) Date of deatli ('f) Cause of death. 35WRIA «

II. Registeation Caed.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Log., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave No. I8 Row —- Plot Sec.

TYP.._VJb

CKR..

TYP.

(b) Emerg. Address -MZS*—JLe—E.e—AJ-lfill—.(-niQtilST_).-.X9-0„5—Maaa*.—A3rS-.-,-.^02"b0Il,
2nd address - ColumlDua Ave.,(i903) Mass^

III. Files of soldiere dying from contagious dise"ases -„l-AA._„l:'.:'r-J':"--'rr::vr™.~- CKR..

rV. A. G. O. Disposition Caed: Date of receipt

(a) Name (5) Relationship J^kk-lS-T.
(c) Address

(d) Remains to be brought to U. S. ?

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at -

(/) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in XJ. S ^

■

ig) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S.

Examiner's Initials Date 1920.

V. A. G. O. CoEEESPONDENCE shows Communication from —

, dated — -

confirming request in Par. IV., item , above, or requesting that

Examiner's Initialsitiais Date 1920.

VI. G. E. S. Files, Coeeespondence—shows as follows:

(a) Cancellation memos referred to ?

Examiner's Initials — Date 1920.

COUNTRY J'RANOB Cemeteev No. 5- Sheet No.

G. B. S. Form NO- 115AmonUoclApnKv 1020 3—7729

c: us ■ ^

'

^v-*' V
MaKe Form No. Ail.

(A; VI

^ wO-y* < r M

f *iri ir—



I '

VII. G. K. s. Nof-m^de ......i■i^-
.,1920. :..

Tjqjed by:.,j._/_^.f.__^ ^\- , Checked by —, 5.-43.21 , 1920.
.4:5 [CvjI ^ |«Q| c<f,

VIII. Final j^ioi

Folio win? advice forwarded to Europe by
cable on

NOV
1-930

letter on 1j_V. , 1920

IX. CORRECTIONS

Change op advice. Action Taken.

#

-

X. Suspension Remarks:

##



6^6

S-4/30/21

April nth, 192!•

File Ho. 293*8 aem«BlT*aor*8r«
(Allen, V7illiam H«) \i)

Ers« J*Js«Allen,
1903 Ooloxobao avqo,
Boston, Mass*

I^ear Madamw

tehe nepartnBnt desires to he aasiired
that no relatlTO properly entitled to a ̂ ioe in
the diapositlOB of the remains of your son the late,
Private William H« Allen, serial Bumher 68360, Company
S, 103rd Infantry, Is denied an opportunity of espress'^
ing his or her wishes* Xindly inibrm this office if
the deceased is survived by widow, ohildren or father,
giving the name and address of eaoh*

If the deceased is not survived by the
above mentioned peirsons, please state definitely If
you desiire the remains left in France fbr burial la
a permanent Amerioan Cemetery, rettumed to the United
States and chipped to you, or interred in the Bational
Cemetery at Arlington, Va*

lour prompt attention to this matter
will be greatly appreciated*

By authority of the Quarterraaster Oeneral:

f/U

R*E.SHAUTOB,
Of^tain, QAO*,
Officer in Ohexge*

F.0.?A£LAS»:
Eftaoative

O R s.



Card

GaKoy.. Form l-To, 8; Central J:?ocords Liaison.^
Memo For: G,.E.S. rcprescntativo, C.R»0. ^
SUBJliX)Ti' Information roqnired for G,R„S. |S^
1» Items chockGd arc to "bo completed:

Surname: Allen
ITvimbcr: 68580
First name: William H
Rank: Pvt

Oonrpany: Oo H
Organisation: 103rd Inf.
Date of death:

Canso:

Place:

Location of hospital;

Hnmbor " "

Class " "

(  1. Relative: Mrs. J. E. Allen,
(.^'Roiar ionship: Mother •
{ff ..ddroGs; 1903 xaass. ±.ve., Boston,
{  ) Authority: -i^SS.

CatlGgT.nn No:
TologTam from:

dated:

(  ) Rov^ortod to V/ashington:
C.Co Uos:

{Underscore the "official" G.G.)
(  J Remarks:
(  } Sho'.T present status on rovorso side.

^ GH'IILES G, PIBROE,
LiGut.i-Oolonol, Q.II.C., U.S.A.

Initials of Ronorter:



1. G. B. S, Form No. 1. ^ ®'

■ # /y='0'W
2. Soldier's No. ̂ s-ss-^
3

Surname (in block letters) First Name and Initials

ALLgn.. w i tui Am
.  Rank Company _ Regt or Corps

». ff../.^J..J.nB.
Date of Death Canae, if known

6. . .3. .L
''^Date Burial f Cemetery

:....BJ2.0.U.L£.S
Town or Commune (in block letters) Department

8  I
Grave No. Plot No. or Letter

9. Name Pegt ..ji^^oss! . .Headboardt Bottlet
J/r Check Method of Marking

10. Buried wiUf Bod^« ......Attalebed to Grave Markert
j  J. Identiflcation Tags

11. If name t|hknojln and, tags missing, give marks and desorip-

nt is outside of cemetery

I

13
Give name of Chaplain oir Burial Officer

Signed

Group TTuit



(Sugmame olfTeceased.) . (Christian;

(Rank and organization; if civilian, capacity ana de ich employed.)

(Date of death.

(Place of death.)

^QGk.Xr.o;ti.-aeomdox.jf:.iiemrzk^j2?.^
(Cause of death.)

Doat-h Tras in line of duty rnd not result
.cam.jniacQnduotA.

1918.4
(Date of burial.)

iirierioan Ceiriotery -..''-oo Grave ,"-18e
(No. and locality of grave, or other disposal of remains.) •

.GlnglO-o.
(Married or single.) ' '

(If married, name and address of widow.)

Remarks: -BottlQ-Gontainin^-idantiillGation
papers turiecl v/ith r0!.iains a>\d one placed
o.n..tQp...Q.f .2ri3'VO^Xdeiit,Leic,at.iQn-.tag..b^^^

r?i7itli roniains and ono riveted to cross

1 •nxkln4;.^'A'v:e.o. i

REPORT OF DEATH AND DISPOSAL OF REMAINS.

FOHM No. 415—A. O. O.
Fd. Oct. 30-IG—2.5.000. _

I 5 AOU Rqu



GRAVE LOCATION

LOCATION OP TUP GRAVE ^
^  y ^

... All-en
(Surname.) -(NtnTrber.)

Priyate Go,., H, Inf.
(Rank.) """W (Organization.)

DATE OF BURIAL. .August..

PLACE OF BURIAL.

(Give Cemeferv, Town .aiul Department.) Map reference
must specif}' clearly what map is use<l.

B^oilles sur Meuse (Vpsges)

■  *

GRAVE NUMBER...

HOW AIARKED: Name Peg?. .. .Y.ea... Cross?

(

Headboard? -Bottle?. Yea..:.

IDENTIFICATION TAGS: " ..

"Was one buried with body?. . ..

"Was one fastened to name peg or „
stake used as a grave marker?.... iSS

If name unknown and tags missingT^^TPSWption and marks
should be given bore:

REPORTED BY

Henrjr B. 2nd,Ijt.Q*M.0-N.A.
V  (Siguaturc and Rank of Reporting Oflieer.)

This portion to bo sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.

iSAOliRert



A  y ̂
Allen.,.:

Co .?. {R°eS:} •

July 30 18

Rank

Date E^eath .

Place.

Cause .

Date of Burial.

Grave No,

Cemetery

(Tag )
Identifiecl by •( Papers f

t Clothing)

List Effects.

Field Record Made by .. (.. .

Compan^rrT, Graves RgistraboD Service

For additional data use reverse side
2 S SEn "''i

a-au



G.R'.B. Form Nc^^; Central Records
Registration Cards.^
File Ro.7282.

f?
MeAb For :,G.R.S. represe

Subje(3?~:^' Information required for G R S.

I. Items checked are to be completed :

{  ) Surname: Allen.
(  } Number : 68580
{, ) First name; V/illiam.
(  ) Rank : pvt.
(  ) Company h.
(  ) Organization 103rd Inf.
(  ) Date of death :7«q—13
(  ) Cause :

{■ ) Place ;

Location of hospital ; /) Q

Number » » ^
Class « )) r

(  ) Relative:

k > ^ 1903 Mass'l Ave-V^'
.  Boston. Mass.

(  ) Authority :
Cablegram No :
Telegram from :

dated :
(  ) Reported to Washington :

C.C. Nos :

(Underscore the "official" C.C.)
(  ) Remarks :

Burial notifcation was
sent to this address and
returned.

■ Charl^GT^ie^e,
L i cu t. -Co1 o ̂

Initials of reporter : / j



GRS Form 121a File No. 7282

CEMETERIAL DIVISION
registration section

FILE
October 14 th 192

MEMO FOR:

Cards Department,

1.

.CASE OF;

nn- Tm-f\ ̂

ORGANIZATION '(0157

ATJEN 60580 William H» Pvt.

(Name)

Correction or additional data changes as shovrn below have been made on the Registra
tion Card of the above-mentioned soldier and a corresponding change 7/ill be neces
sary on the Organieation Cardj

ORGANIZATION (New)

FILE NO,

SURNAME

SERIAL NUP4BER

FIRST NAME AND INITIALS

RANK

date of death

CAUSE OF DEATH

[)ate

Prig.

lst,Reb»

2nd Reb.

3rd Reb,

2/5/2Z

Place F-IA No,

D-

D-

D, 30261

D-

(Note; In the above spaces below double line fill in ONLY the new
date and data correcting previous information)

BY: JTiss lannon

Card.

(Department)

5x8 card was sent to file.

Corrections made

on Organization
File Card;

s/3324^1l



I
V/Ar- DSPA}lTr.IEKT

Office o: the Quartermaster General of theft
Washington, \1

Form 8-V/-A-0

Information requested of A,G,0,-fy
File lio*

0, Q, li, G*
X  CHiETERIAL nr^SIGN

liunitionuHRlding
Room 1128

fieas'b
EXPEDITE

From:

To:

Subject:

12, 1920

gistration, ^ •.

The Quartermaster General, U. 5, Army, (Ccmeterial ^
The Adjutant General of the Anay, 6th & B Sts., N. V/., iVashihnlBn, pf
Infortiation required for G,R,S,

1-t is requested that the items checked Iclow he completed. Request
c-oiuirmaxion of all information shovm,

a, Surnsmo Allen

Christian name V/illlara H,-''
or ( WliliaiTT Atf }

c, -Serial Number 68580

d,' 'organization GO. H. 103rd Inf.

0, Rank Private

f. Date of death 7/30/l8

.  Relationship

ECDY DE5CRIFTI0W
(See page if2 of the Service Rec^ord)

a. Age of enlistment

b. Color of eyes

c. Color of hair

d. Height

e. Wci;;^2t

iH

<

u

o
iJJ

•'C'

j

g. Cause of death DWRIA

h» Authority (C,C,#)

i^^ Kmergency .addrecsf - "C dZt
v-' \J.. /er

•DENTAL CHARTS
'ff(See Physical report of
'eniimination prior to orlistmcnt)

::r a. Strike out teeth missin'--^ x:-
4.

0765 i- 32 1-l23 4 S678
upper right upper left

8 7 6 5 4 3 2 112 3 4 5 6 7 8
lower right lo\/er left

f* Pemnnent mar'is and
physical defects at
eniistmcuit (Old frncturea or breLjcs)

cj"j.iHTi;;-:y ::o:

SHEET :-:c;

TiTEC Ti:
6

.'^ah

DT;

lU L» KOCEKS,
Quartermaster Genorra, D.S,A,,

/  , '(&«—
H.

1st. Lt. Q. M, 0.

, 3-713/rfD

.  i ^ , l / '^> ' -/te- ' J'

V

/ J * ' ■" -4 b
If



••
WAR DEPARTMENT m/iPJ)/1-210

THE ADJUTANT GENERAL'S OFFICE

WASHINGTON
"'1'

IN PFPI .TT

REFER TO 201 (Allen, 7.'illiajn 11.)YAV
Februur;/ 9, 1920.

From: 21ie Adjutemt General of the Aiiriy.

To: The ■i^uartern'astsr General of the Army

Sub^eot: Oorrect date of death.

1. Upon investiG^-tion it has "been ascertained that Private "v/illiam
II. Allen, ^-68580, Gompany H, 103d Infantry, died July 30, 1918 from wounds
received in action.

2. For purposes of identification, you are advised that the records
show the deceased enlisted April 16, 1917, and the name of the person to "be
notified in case of emer^'ency was g'iven as Ili's. J. E. Allen, 1903 oolumbus
Avenue, Joston, Lias sac huse t ts.

By order of the Secretary of Y/ar.

P. 0. Harris,
The Adjutant General



AMERICAN G I

HEADQUARTERS

REGISTRATION SERVICE. Q.

8. AVENUE DMENA, PARIS

EUROPE

File No.

From: Chief,

July 10, 1922

6  i'

To: Quartermaster General, U.S. Army (Cemeterial Division).

Suhject: Acknowledgment of Correspondence,

Receipt this date is acknowledged of the following
correspondence from your office:

Letter )
dated: jane 20, 1922

File No. 334 Oty.1232

Suhject: Board of Review oases on whio]^ identity oould not "be detennined

Name:" Pvt•William Allen

3L
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